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Test Series 2022 Plan: BOTANY 
• Please check the details of the Test Series 2022 here: https://www.evolution.co.in/evolution-test-series-for-ias-and-ifs-main-2022 

• Evolution reserves all rights to make any changes in test series schedule and timing etc., if need so arises.  

Test  Test Area / Syllabus Area Test opens on 

Deadline for uploading 

the scanned answer 

script 

Evaluated copies to be 

returned latest by 

Test 1 
Microbiology and Plant Pathology, 

Cryptogams, Morphogenesis 
Tuesday, 5 July 2022 Friday, 8 July 2022 Saturday, 16 July 2022 

Test 2 

Gymnosperms, Angiosperm Systematics and 

Families, Plant Anatomy, Plant Embryology, 

Plant Resource Development 

Friday, 15 July 2022 Monday, 18 July 2022 Tuesday, 26 July 2022 

Test 3 
Cell Biology, Genetics, Biotechnology, Plant 

Breeding, Biostatistics 
Monday, 25 July 2022 Thursday, 28 July 2022 Friday, 5 August 2022 

Test 4 
Plant Physiology and Biochemistry, Ecology 

and Plant Geography 
Friday, 5 August 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 16 August 2022 

Test 5 Paper 1 - Full Tuesday, 16 August 2022 Friday, 19 August 2022 Saturday, 27 August 2022 

Test 6 Paper 2 - Full Friday, 26 August 2022 Monday, 29 August 2022 Tuesday, 6 September 2022 
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